
2025 STATE BAR COURT 
REVIEW DEPARTMENT 

ORAL ARGUMENT CALENDAR* 
 

 

 
* DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY PRESIDING JUDGE 

 

JANUARY 
Wednesday, January 15, Los Angeles  
Thursday, January 16, San Francisco 
 

JULY 
Wednesday, July 16, Los Angeles 
Thursday, July 17, San Francisco 

FEBRUARY 
Wednesday, February 19, Los Angeles 
Thursday, February 20, San Francisco 

AUGUST 
Wednesday, August 13, Los Angeles 
Thursday, August 14, San Francisco 

MARCH 
Wednesday, March 19, Los Angeles 
Thursday, March 20, San Francisco 

SEPTEMBER 
Wednesday, September 17, Los Angeles 
Thursday, September 18, San Francisco 

APRIL 
Wednesday, April 16, Los Angeles 
Thursday, April 17, San Francisco 

OCTOBER 
Wednesday, October 22, Los Angeles 
Thursday, October 23, San Francisco 
 

MAY 
Wednesday, May 14, Los Angeles 
Thursday, May 15, San Francisco 

NOVEMBER 
Wednesday, November 19, Los Angeles 
Thursday, November 20, San Francisco 

JUNE 
Wednesday, June 11, Los Angeles 
Thursday, June 12, San Francisco 

DECEMBER 
Wednesday, December 17, Los Angeles 
Thursday, December 18, San Francisco 
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